
KIRMIZI ŞARAP şişe kadeh

TATLI ŞARAP şişe kadeh

Tuğra Boğazkere Doluca
Prestige Boğazkere Kavaklıdere
Nevi Şahsına Münhasır Chamlija
L Kırmızı Pamukkale
La Folie Merlot
Sarafin Merlot
Egeo Blend Kavaklıdere
Ament Cabernet Franc
Tuğra Kalecikkarası
Prestige Kalecikkarası
Karma Syrah Boğazkere
Margaux Prestige Dulong
Castellani Chianti Classico
Kav Öküzgözü Boğazkere Doluca
Selection Öküzgözü Boğazkere
Vintage Öküzgözü Kayra
Pendore Öküzgözü Kavaklıdere
Prestige Öküzgözü Kavaklıdere
Sarafin Syrah Doluca
Pendore Syrah Kavaklıdere
Signium Cab. Merlot Syrah CabFranc
Tempus Cab. Sav. Cab. Fm M.P.Y
DLC Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Egeo Cabernet Sauvignon Kavaklıdere
Sarafin Cabernet Sauvignon Doluca
Alçıtepe Cabernet Sauvignon Syrah 
Michele Chiario Baralo Cannubi
Châteauneuf du Pape, Louis Bernard
Selendi Akhisar Blend
Terra Argenta Malbec
Château Kalpak
Ambrosia Öküzgözü

1.800 TL
2.150 TL
 2.600 TL
2.250 TL
 1.800 TL
 1.850 TL
 1.950 TL
2.100 TL
 1.800 TL
2.050 TL
1.650 TL
 4.650 TL
2.100 TL
 1.600 TL
 1.900 TL
 1.700 TL
2.150 TL
1.950 TL
 1.850 TL
 1.900 TL
2.200 TL
 2.350 TL
 1.450 TL
 1.950 TL
 1.900 TL
 2.450 TL
12.000 TL
 6.950 TL
2.450 TL
 1.500 TL
3.800 TL
6.400 TL

360 TL

380 TL
340 TL

300 TL

380 TL

Kavaklıdere Misket
Safir Misket Doluca
Baron D’orignac

1.650 TL
1.550 TL
1.650 TL

310 TL
330 TL



BEYAZ ŞARAP şişe kadeh

PEMBE ŞARAP şişe kadeh

ŞAMPANYA şişe kadeh

DLC Sauvignon Blanc Doluca
Marquis de Goulaine Pouilly-Fumé
Cotes Avanos Sauvignon Blanc
Egeo Sauvignon Kavaklıdere
Riesling Arthur Metz
Sarafin Sauvignon B. Doluca
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc
Sarafin Füme Blanc Doluca
Sarafin Chardonnay Doluca
Signium Chardonnay Narince Doluca
Cotes Avanos Chardonnay
Egeo Chardonnay Kavaklıdere
Allure Crispy Chardonnay Kayra
Karma Chardonnay Narince
Urla Chardonnay
Louis Jadot Chablis
Louis Jadot Pouilly Fuisse
Kav Narince Doluca
Cotes Avanos Narince Kavaklıdere
Egeo Füme Blanc

1.450 TL
3.950 TL
2.100 TL
1.800 TL
1.650 TL
1.700 TL
2.950 TL
1.750 TL
1700 TL
2.100 TL
2.150 TL
1.800 TL
1.650 TL
1.650 TL
1.700 TL
3.750 TL
3.950 TL
1.450 TL
2.100 TL
1.850 TL

290 TL

360 TL

340 TL

340 TL

330 TL
330 TL

290 TL

Verona Blush Doluca
Sartori Blush Pinot Grigio
Egeo Rose Kavaklıdere
Sarafin Rose Doluca
Plahaya 1,5 lt

1.450 TL
1.550 TL
1.750 TL
1.750 TL
2.450 TL

300 TL
320 TL

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial
Moët & Chandon Rose Imperial
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial
Moët & Chandon Nir
Dom Perignon
Dom Perignon Rose
Ruffino Prosecco
Chandon Brut

5.350 TL
 5.950 TL
 5.950 TL
6.350 TL
21.500 TL
24.500 TL
 2.950 TL
3.250 TL

500 TL
550 TL


